MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)

Chamber dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Pizza capacity (& 34 cm)
Temperature

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN, 2 CHAMBERS

700X700X150 MM
B44

Ref: 1040.775.007A
Magnus

Electric oven with steel armoured heating elements and a bottom
refractory surface.

This oven has a stainless steel front and stainless steel door with
glass, with a mechanical thermometer, two mechanical
thermostats per chamber, safety thermostat, heat resistant light
and 12V lamp.

990x920x680 mm
700x700x150 mm

11.2 kW (5.6 KW per chamber: 2.8 kW Upper + 2.8 kW Lower)

400V/3/50Hz

4 +4un.

450 °C

149 kg
1020x980x830 mm

130 kg
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