



ELECTRIC PIZZA OVEN, 2 CHAMBERS
700X700X150 MM
B44

Ref: 1040.775.007A
 Magnus

Electric oven with steel armoured heating elements and a bottom refractory surface.

This oven has a stainless steel front and stainless steel door with glass, with a mechanical thermometer, two mechanical thermostats per chamber, safety thermostat, heat resistant light and 12V lamp.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	990x920x680 mm
Chamber dimensions (WDH)	700x700x150 mm
Power	11.2 kW (5.6 kW per chamber: 2.8 kW Upper + 2.8 kW Lower)
Power supply	400V/3/50Hz
Pizza capacity (Ø 34 cm)	4 + 4 un.
Temperature	450 °C
Weight	149 kg
Packaging dimensions	1020x980x830 mm
Gross weight	130 kg